HEALTHY MARRIAGE INITIATIVE FUNDING CHART

OFFICE

FY 2002

FY 2003

FY 2004

FY 2005

FY 2006

TOTAL

Admin for
Native
Americans

$0

$100,000

$752,500

$2,268,090

$1,789,387

$4,909,977

Children’s
Bureau

$150,000

$2,265,417

$4,304,665

$5,827,877

$6,192,043

$18,740,002

Office of Child
Support
Enforcement

$0

$3,101,768

$3,710,510

$5,400,000

$2,020,180

$14,232,458

Office of
Community
Services

$0

$190,000

$2,252,310

$5,615,516

$4,397, 243

$12,455,069

Office of Family
Assistance

$9,700

$10,200

$18,500

$0

$75,130,082

$75,168,482

Office of
Planning,
Research and
Evaluation

$5,089,338

$4,638,314

$10,001,991

$7,990,672

$24,073,637

$51,793,952

Office of
Refugee
Resettlement

$849,637

$4,800,000

$2,700,000

$2,794,000

$4,440,866

$15,584,503

Technical
Assistance'

$813, 624

$1,446,746

$1,341,403

$300,000

$2,427,996

$6,329,769

Marriage
Resource
Center

$0

$0

$799,694

$699,755

$2,000,000

$3,499,449

TOTAL

$6,912,299

$16,552,445

$25,881,573

$30,895,910

$122,471,434

$202,713,661

" Technical Assistance: (The Lewin Group Contract, AA & HHMI, etc.) includes finding from OFA DRA

only ($1, 67, 996), CB ($300,000), OPRE ($160,000), AA/HHMI ($290,000).




