OFFICE	FY 2002	FY 2003	FY 2004	FY 2005	FY 2006	TOTAL
Admin for Native Americans	\$0	\$100,000	\$752,500	\$2,268,090	\$1,789,387	\$4,909,977
Children's Bureau	\$150,000	\$2,265,417	\$4,304,665	\$5,827,877	\$6,192,043	\$18,740,002
Office of Child Support Enforcement	\$0	\$3,101,768	\$3,710,510	\$5,400,000	\$2,020,180	\$14,232,458
Office of Community Services	\$0	\$190,000	\$2,252,310	\$5,615,516	\$4,397, 243	\$12,455,069
Office of Family Assistance	\$9,700	\$10,200	\$18,500	\$0	\$75,130,082	\$75,168,482
Office of Planning, Research and Evaluation	\$5,089,338	\$4,638,314	\$10,001,991	\$7,990,672	\$24,073,637	\$51,793,952
Office of Refugee Resettlement	\$849,637	\$4,800,000	\$2,700,000	\$2,794,000	\$4,440,866	\$15,584,503
Technical Assistance ⁱ	\$813, 624	\$1,446,746	\$1,341,403	\$300,000	\$2,427,996	\$6,329,769
Marriage Resource Center	\$0	\$0	\$799,694	\$699,755	\$2,000,000	\$3,499,449
TOTAL	\$6,912,299	\$16,552,445	\$25,881,573	\$30,895,910	\$122,471,434	\$202,713,661

HEALTHY MARRIAGE INITIATIVE FUNDING CHART

ⁱ Technical Assistance: (The Lewin Group Contract, AA & HHMI, etc.) includes finding from OFA DRA only (\$1, 67, 996), CB (\$300,000), OPRE (\$160,000), AA/HHMI (\$290,000).